
CCA List & Information 2020

CCA Staff(s)-in-Charge E-mail Social Media Platform
Aerospace Club Ng Tat Hwee Ng_Tat_Hwee@ite.edu.sg NA
Broadcast Media Club Mohamad Rizar Bin Tambi mohamad_rizar_tambi@ite.edu.sg @bmc.itecc
Business & Service Club Nur Azura Bte Johana nur_azura_johana@ite.edu.sg NA
Design Media Club Lee Che Chen lee_che_chen@ite.edu.sg @itedesignmediaclub
Electronics Club Sazali Bin Osman Sazali_Osman@ite.edu.sg NA
Engineering Design Club Kanagarajah S/O Suppiah Kanagarajah_Suppiah@ite.edu.sg NA
Event Management Club Wang Wanzhen Lyana lyana_w_wang@ite.edu.sg @evmclub
IAD Club (IT Applications Development) Gan Ghim Chiew Winston winston_g_c_gan@ite.edu.sg NA
Mariners Club Andy Mirza Bin Mohd Marwi mohd_marwi_andy_mirza@ite.edu.sg NA
Mechanical Engineering Club Nyeoh Cheng Ying nyeoh_cheng_ying@ite.edu.sg NA
Mechatronics Engineering Club Wang Yee Sing Wang_Yee_Sing@ite.edu.sg NA
Mobile Comm Club Thoppe Sivaraman Srinathan Srinathan@ite.edu.sg NA
Play@Work Club Mariappan Vinothini vinothini_mariappan@ite.edu.sg NA
Port & Starboard Club Rachel Poh Suat Koon rachel_s_k_poh@ite.edu.sg NA
Precision Engineering Club Chew Chee Hou Ignatius ignatius_c_h_chew@ite.edu.sg NA
Retail Club WINNIE TONG SHI YUN winnie_s_y_tong@ite.edu.sg NA
SWD Club 
(Social Media & Web Development Club) Mong Ee Ting Mong_Ee_Ting@ite.edu.sg NA

CCA Staff(s)-in-Charge E-mail Social Media Platform
AVP Management Club
(Audio Visual Production Management 
Club)

Muhammad Haizan Abdul Salam muhammad_haizan_abdul_salam@ite.edu.sg
@avpmclub

Batidas Centro
(Brazilian Percussion) Geraldine Tang geraldine_h_c_tang@ite.edu.sg @batidascentro

Campus Radio Lizawati Binte Mohd Ta'at lizawati_mohd_taat@ite.edu.sg @campusradiocc
Central Breakers
(Bboy/Girl) Terence Lau Kah Wai terence_k_w_lau@ite.edu.sg @centralbreakers

Central Independent Music Club
(Various Genres) Terence Lau terence_k_w_lau@ite.edu.sg @official_cimc

Central KPOP Dance (CKD) Jason Chua Kim Heng jason_k_h_chua@ite.edu.sg @centralkpopdance
Central Music Club
(Pop, Soft Rock and Acoustic) Abu Tahir Nayan Abu_Tahir_Nayan@ite.edu.sg @centralmusicclub

Dikir Barat Club Hussainuddin Bin Shahadat 
Kadarisman hussainuddin_kadarisman@ite.edu.sg @dikircc

Film Appreciate Club Yiu Wing Ho Dynax yiu_wing_ho@ite.edu.sg @iteccfilmappreciationclub
Grooming & Modeling Club Or Beng Hua or_beng_hua@ite.edu.sg @iteccgmc

Academic Clubs (Course related CCA)

Arts



Guitar Club Ho Lien Ping ho_lien_ping@ite.edu.sg @guitarclubcc
Latin Dance Valerie Kum Shu Hui valerie_s_h_kum@ite.edu.sg @itedancesports
Le Host
(Emcee Club) Eliora Kavitha G eliora_kavitha@ite.edu.sg @itecclehost

Lion Dance Alex Yeo Yeo_Choon_Hock@ite.edu.sg @iteccliondance
Malay Dance Ghafar-Hamidah Darkon darkon_ghafar_hamidah@ite.edu.sg @tra.irat
Photography Club Oh Wei Siang oh_wei_siang@ite.edu.sg iteccphotographyclub
PLAYART
(Visual Arts Club) Diane Phang Seow Yin diane_s_y_phang@ite.edu.sg NA

Urban Central Statements
(Hip Hop Dance) Haerlena Idrus haerlena_idrus@ite.edu.sg @urbancentralstatement

ITE Chinese Instrumental Ensemble Chia Mingrong chia_mingrong@ite.edu.sg @itechineseorchestra
ITE Concert Band Chia Mingrong chia_mingrong@ite.edu.sg @iteconcertband
ITE Jazz Orchestra Derek Tan derek_b_g_tan@ite.edu.sg @ite_jazz_orchestra
ITE Modern Dance Christabel Lim christabel_s_t_lim@ite.edu.sg @itemoderndance
ITE Show Choir Christabel Lim christabel_s_t_lim@ite.edu.sg @ite.showchoir
ITE That Acappella Group Christabel Lim christabel_s_t_lim@ite.edu.sg @itethatacappellagroup
ITE Theatrical Ensemble Elnie Mashari elnie_shumastri_mashari@ite.edu.sg @theatricalensemble

CCA Staff(s)-in-Charge E-mail Social Media Platform
Buddy-In (Befriending) Elaine Eng Soek Wai elaine_s_w_eng@ite.edu.sg @ite_buddyin
Care & Repair Club Vivi Voon Mei Mei vivi_m_m_voon@ite.edu.sg NA
Community Service Club Juliana Wong Hwee Ling Juliana_Wong@ite.edu.sg @cscitecc
Rotaract Club Zaki Ng zaki_w_c_ng@ite.edu.sg @rotaractclubcc

CCA Staff(s)-in-Charge E-mail Social Media Platform
ECO Club Tan Chor Heng tan_chor_heng@ite.edu.sg NA
Greenery Club Lee-Soh Hwee Ling lee_soh_hwee_ling@ite.edu.sg @greeneryclubitecc

CCA Staff(s)-in-Charge E-mail Social Media Platform
3D Printing Club Serena Low Chew Ling serena_c_l_low@ite.edu.sg NA
Aero Design Club Lim Sin Kiat Ronald ronald_s_k_lim@ite.edu.sg @iteaerodesign
Cyber Games Club Richard Ding richard_ding@ite.edu.sg FB: ITECC Cyber Games Club
Entrepreneurship Club Ho Kok Yong Lawrence lawrence_k_y_ho@ite.edu.sg @itecc_entclub
Epitome Club Nadirah Bahrudin nadirah_bahrudin@ite.edu.sg NA
HR Club Baliah Lavanya lavanya_baliah@ite.edu.sg NA
Investment Club Shalina Melwani shalina_haresh_melwani@ite.edu.sg @iteccinvestmentclub

Community Service

Environment

Innovation and Enterprise

Arts - Centre of Music and the Arts - Members from all 3 colleges



Maritime Club Judy Ann Mogan judy_mogan@ite.edu.sg NA
Media Smart Club Tan Kah Kiat tan_kah_kiat@ite.edu.sg NA
Robotics Club GOH AI WAI goh_ai_wai@ite.edu.sg NA

CCA Staff(s)-in-Charge E-mail Social Media Platform
Bridge Leaders Joanna Chung joanna_chung@ite.edu.sg SBS: @sbsblc_

SDM: @sdm_ovo_bl
SENG: @itsbridgeleaders.itecc
SEIT: @iteccseitbl

Student Council Cindy Heng cindy_s_k_heng@ite.edu.sg @iteccstudentcouncil
Student Icons Hong Ai Ling hong_ai_ling@ite.edu.sg @iteccstudenticons

CCA Staff(s)-in-Charge E-mail Social Media Platform
Balloon Sculpting Club Petrina Wong petrina_wong@ite.edu.sg @balloonsculptingitecc
Board Games Club Thekkumpuram thekkumpuram@ite.edu.sg NA
CD Lionhearters Club Han Kum Kwang han_kum_kwang@ite.edu.sg FB: ITE CC CD Lionhearter Club
Craft & Unfold Angela Tan Anqi angela_a_tan@ite.edu.sg NA
Educareer Ambassadors Club Joan Pang Kim Yin Pang_Kim_Yin@ite.edu.sg NA
Floristry Club Foo-Chia Lay Tuan foo_chia_lay_tuan@ite.edu.sg NA
Foosball Tay Shing Shih Moses moses_s_s_tay@ite.edu.sg @iteccfoosball
Hobby Craft Club Lee-Ng Sook Han lee_ng_sook_han@ite.edu.sg NA
Japanese Pop Culture Research Club Zhou Yi Nan zhou_yi_nan@ite.edu.sg @jpcrc.itecc
Library Club ELEANER ANG eleaner_y_p_ang@ite.edu.sg @ite_librarycentral
Miniature Hobby Club Leong Kim Soon Timonthy leong_kim_soon@ite.edu.sg NA
RadioControl Club Soh Wee Lian soh_wee_lian@ite.edu.sg FB: @ ITE CC RC Club
SPARROW Club (NYAA Club) Faridah Hassan faridah_hassan@ite.edu.sg @iteccsparrow
Sports Fishing Club Lu Peng lu_peng@ite.edu.sg FB: ITE sports fishing
St. John Ambulance Brigade Wong Kok Weng wong_kok_weng@ite.edu.sg @iteccstjohn
Studio Impression (Social Media CCA) Faith Tan Chew Jing faith_c_j_tan@ite.edu.sg NA
Unmanned Aerial System (UAS) Club Goh Wee Chuan goh_wee_chuan@ite.edu.sg NA
Yoga Club Chin Wee Min chin_wee_min@ite.edu.sg                                @iteccyogaclub

CCA Staff(s)-in-Charge E-mail Social Media Platform
Archery WINSON TAN BING AN winson_b_a_tan@ite.edu.sg FB: College Central Archery Club
Badminton Noor Azlan B Paini noor_azlan_paini@ite.edu.sg @iteccbadminton
Basketball Lam Min Yi lam_min_yi@ite.edu.sg NA
Billiards Cliff Kua cliff_kua@ite.edu.sg @itecentralbilliards
Bowling Yeo Chee Tiong yeo_chee_tiong@ite.edu.sg FB: ITE Team Central Bowling Club
Boxing Club Kiranchand Tiwari kiranchand_tiwari@ite.edu.sg @iteccboxing

Sports

Personal Development

Leadership



ESPORTS Russell Lim Nian San russell_n_s_lim@ite.edu.sg NA
Extreme Runners Club NIKITA SHARDA nikita_sharda@ite.edu.sg NA
Fencing Club Karen Loh Kah Lan karen_k_l_loh@ite.edu.sg @itecentral_fencing
Fitness Club Samri Sulaiman samri_sulaiman@ite.edu.sg @fitnessclubcc
Floorball Muhammad Syarqawi B Buhari muhammad_syarqawi_buhari@ite.edu.sg @iteccfloorball
Golf Ong Hui Cheng ong_hui_cheng@ite.edu.sg NA
Handball Borhan Bin Mydeen borhan_mydeen@ite.edu.sg NA
ITE Cycling@CC Carol Lim Ai Ling carol_a_l_lim@ite.edu.sg NA
Karate Club James Ong Ah Yang james_a_y_ong@ite.edu.sg NA
Mixed Martial Arts Wee Nai wee_nai@ite.edu.sg @iteccmma
Netball Regina Cheang regina_cheang@ite.edu.sg NA
Rock Climbing Thia Bi Yu thia_bi_yu@ite.edu.sg @itecc_rc
Rowing Club Roozaimy Bin Omar roozaimy_omar@ite.edu.sg @centralzrowing
Sailing Club Mohammad Farhan B Mohd Yusoff mohammad_farhan_mohd_yusoff@ite.edu.sg NA
Sepak Takraw Nordin Ali Kursheed_Banou@ite.edu.sg NA
Silat Omar B Osman Omar_Osman@ite.edu.sg NA
Skate Club Syed Muammar Shah Bin Abdul syed_muammar_shah@ite.edu.sg @iteccskateclub
Soccer Muralithasan Uthaya muralithasan_uthaya@ite.edu.sg NA
Swimming Charlene Tan Yi Jun charlene_y_j_tan@ite.edu.sg @iteswimmingcc
Taekwondo Wan Ka May wan_ka_may@ite.edu.sg NA
Tchoukball Siti Muslimah siti_muslimah_abdul_rahman@ite.edu.sg NA
Tennis Tay Bee Chin Jeannie jeannie_b_c_tay@ite.edu.sg NA
Track & Field Veeramani S/O Chidambaram veeramani_chidambaram@ite.edu.sg NA
Ultimate Frisbee Sam Yi Theng Amanda amanda_y_t_sam@ite.edu.sg NA
Volleyball Mark Tan K R mark_k_r_tan@ite.edu.sg NA
Wing Chun Alan Teo Choon Chye alan_c_c_teo@ite.edu.sg NA
Wushu Tan Sze Chiae Tan_Sze_Chiae@ite.edu.sg FB: ITE Wushu Team


